Overview
Customer Facing Name: M18™ HOTSHOT Jump Starter 2,000 A
Material Number: M18JS2000-0
Product Overview
The M18™ HOTSHOT Jump Starter 2,000 A is a new-to-Milwaukee automotive solution that redefines the always ready &
ease of operation in the jump starter category. Designed for 12V Vehicles, the M18JS2000-0 delivers up to 2,000 peak amps
for quick, confident starts, including petrol engines up to 8.1L and diesel engines up to 3.0L. Paired with a M18™
REDLITHIUM™ 5.0Ah Battery, the M18JS2000-0 provides up to 70 jumps per charge and activates in under 70 seconds. The
override mode empowers users to start vehicles with 1.2V or lower voltage vehicle batteries. Featuring capacitors rated for
up to 500,000 cycles, the M18JS2000-0 offers portability and is ready to go at a moment's notice, making it a comprehensive
solution for all professionals.
Features and Benefits
Specifications
Platform M18™
Peak Amps 2,000 A
Output Voltage 15 V
Jump Capacity Up to 8.1L Petrol / 3.0L Diesel
Vehicle Battery Type 12V Systems (Lead Acid / AGM / Deep Cycle / Lithium / Gel)
Jump Start Load Up Time Under 70 Seconds
Jump Starts per Charge Up to 70 Jumps on a M18B5 Battery
Operating Temperature -20ºC to 50ºC
Maximum USB-C Output 5 V DC
Cable Length 572 mm
Task Light 500 Lumen w/ 4 modes (SOS Mode Included)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 292 x 221 x 107mm (without battery)
Weight 3.1kg
Warranty 3 Years
Product Includes  Format - (qty) Customer facing name (model number)
Unique Selling Points
Additional Notes
Related Products (Mat. No.) M18B5, M18CB5, M18BI0, M12BI-0
Related Accessories (Mat. No.) N/A
Shipping Specifications
EAN 4892210254474
Weight 3.39kg
Master Carton 4
Dimensions 221 x 112 x 309mm
Maximum Performance with 2,000 Peak Amps
Up to 70 Jumps with One M18B5 Battery
Prepared to jump in under 70 seconds
Ability to swap out M18™ batteries, ensuring ongoing recycled jump start capability. Optimised for M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 5.0Ah Battery and above.
Operating & charging temperature between -20ºC to 50ºC.
(1) M18™ HOTSHOT Jump Starter 2,000 A (M18JS2000-0)
Features a 500-lumen task light with 4 modes (Including SOS mode).
Designed to jump start 12V vehicles.
Prepared to jump-start dead batteries in under 70 seconds with 2,000 peak amps.
Designed to handle engines up to 8.1L petrol and diesel to 3.0L.
Capacity of up to 70 jumps per charge on a M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 5.0Ah Battery.
Features spark proof, reverse polarity protection and overheat protection.
Product Information Document